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1988
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1986
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Association

Section

J. G. Jacangelo
T. A. Mitchell

D. A. Cornwell
D. Mormon

G. A. St. John

R. Navratil

J. M. Bennett-Bailey
K. J. Levy

M. L. Hotaling
K. O. Johnston
R. M. DiSalvo

H. A. Mahan

B. M. Wright

B. A. Drylie

R. T. Piland

R. A. Sciacchitano
D. B. Horne

R. F. Canova

G. C. Schafran

R. E. Covington
B. L. Ramaley

A. L. Spiesman
S. L. Williams

G. C. Budd

M. M. Bishop

R. M. Gore

C. O. Warnstaff
H. J. Eggborn

J. B. Richards, Jr.
J. W. Givens

G. W. Higgins

R. J. Etris

A. R. Hammer

J. P. Waters

M. P. Robinson, Jr.
B. H. Kornegay
G. W. Peaks

A. V. Watts, Jr.

1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948

W. H. Payne

H. W. Evans, Jr.
R. C. Hoehn

W. J. Hunt

J. E. Kemper
P.J. Brady

F. F. Eunpu

R. A. Painter
W. C. Thurston
R. R. Peters

O. H. Adams

C. E. Hylton

D. W. Richardson
R. A. Jackson

J. J. Corbalis, Jr.
S. M. Hodges
J. G. Jones

C. G. Haney

J. M. Pharr

E. H. Ruehl

J. B. Ferguson
L. R. McClung
D. S. Wallace
H. F. Knoell

B. L. Strother
W. W. Anders
E. C. Meredith
J. P. Kavanaugh
H. N. Lowe, Jr.
W. R. Odor

W. B. Harman
X. D. Murden
H. A. Johnson
M. E. Siebert
H. W. Snidow
P. H. McCauhey
H. E. Lordley
W. Shewbridge



1947
1946
1945
1944
1943

A\

American Water Works
Association

VirginiaSection

C. E. Moore

R. W. Fitzgerald
C. L. Crockett
R. Messer

R. C. Bardwell

Past Award Recipients



American Water Works

Association
Section

2023 Christopher T. Carey 1994 James B. Richards, Jr.
2022 Ronald L Baker, Jr. 1993 Robert J. Etris
2021 Timothy A. Mitchell 1992 Robert B. Taylor
2020 Dwayne S. Schwartz 1991 Hugh J. Eggborn
2019 Beate M. Wright 1990 Herbert W. Evans, Jr.
2018 Rick M. DiSalvo 1989 Aubrey V. Watts, Jr.
2017 Brian L. Ramaley 1988 William H. Payne
2016 H. Ali Mahan 1987 Warren J. Hunt
2015 Cathy J. LaRue 1986 James W. Givens
2014 Russ Navratil 1985 Stuart P. Tansill
2013 Gary St. John 1984 Patrick J. Brady
2012 Darlene Mormon 1983 Floyd F. Eunpu
2011 Susan M. Watson 1982 Ray A. Jackson
2010 Roy E. Covington 1981 Oscar H. Adams
2009 Gary C. Schafran 1980 W. Carle Thurston
2008 Michael L. Hotaling 1979 Paul H. King
2007 Clarence O. Warnstaff 1978 Howard A. Johnson
2006 Lee W. Higgins 1977 Robert R. Peters
2005 Daniel B. Horne 1976 Samuel M. Hodges
2004 Sherry L. Williams 1975 James J. Corbalis, Jr.
2003 Robert M. Gore 1974 J. P. Kavanaugh
2002 Robert F. Canova 1973 H. Edward Lordley
2001 Gerald W. Peaks 1972 Bryant L. Strother
2000 R. Talmadge Piland 1971 Eugene Meredith
1999 Allen R. Hammer 1970 Jack B. Ferguson
1998 Millard P. Robinson, Jr. 1969 Edward H. Ruehl
1997 Gerald W. Higgins 1968 Xenophon D. Murden
1996 John P. Waters 1967 Willard W. Anders

1995 Billy H. Kornegay



American Water Works
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Section

2023 Karlyn Owens
2022 Brian Whitenack
2021 Kevin Smith
2020 Michele Siminari
2019 Jonathan Wright
2018 Christopher Carey
2017 Ronald L. Baker, Jr.
2023 Kirk Schultz 2004 Robert G. Sampson
2022 William Fentress 2003 Susan Watson
2021 Jamie Morris 2002 Randall Hawkins
2019 Marshall Clatterbuck 2001 Edward Rushia
2018 Chris Harbin 2000 Donald E. Addison, Jr.
2017 Frank C. Young, Il 1999 R. Graham Bond
2016 Jonathan England 1998 Lawrence E. Taylor
2014 Gerald Julian 1997 David R. Hinkle
2013 Oakley Johnston 1993 Robert M. Williamson, Jr.
2012 Thomas Wayne Fore 1990 Gregory F. Jefferson
2010 Richard A. Johnson 1989 James W. Cox, Jr.
2009 Don E. Cole, I 1985 Mark A. Thompson
2008 Vincent Lofton 1984 C. Morgan Rogers
2007 Frank L. Davis, Jr. 1983 Dewey L. Eanes
2006 Dirk A. Weeks 1978 Herbert W. Evans, Jr.

2005 Oakley Johnston



2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

2023
2016
2014

2012

2023

2022
2020

American Water Works
Association
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Mark Titcomb 2015
Brandon Cooper 2014
Sara Ferrence 2013
Jennifer Walsh 2012
Dana Hargrove 2011
Ryan Clark 2010
Michele Siminari 2009
Ryan Radspinner 2008

Dwayne Schwartz

John Faha

Michael Stokes

Ronald Dixon

Lance Gilbert

Staff Sergeant Priestly Mitchell

Colby Layne 2015
Anthony Diego 2014
Stafford County Utilities

James Miller

Christopher Walther

Mike Mundy

Colby Layne 2013
Adam Wilmouth

James Massey

Daniel Phillips

James Minor

Lauren Zurvansky
Phill Yi

Martin Malone
Aditya Ramamurthy
Savita Schlesinger
John McGettigan
Nicolle Boulay
Charles Bott

Jay Bradshaw
Eric Jackson

Jon Shepherd
Rick VanBuren
Roger Nurse

lan Bacon
Arturo Swanston



American Water Works
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Section
2023 Newport News Waterworks
2022 Lynchburg Water Resources
2021 Henrico County
2019 City of Norfolk Department of Utilities
Western Virginia Water Authority
2015 Spotsylvania County Utilities
2013 Gannett Fleming
2011 Chesterfield County Utilities
2010 Virginia Beach Public Utilities
2009 Newport News Waterworks
2008 Malcolm Pirnie, Inc.
2023 Gerald Peaks
2022 David A. Cornwell
2018 Patrick Brady
2017 Robert C. Hoehn
2014 Warren Hunt
2008 Robert A. Painter
2002 Ray A. Jackson
1992 James J. Corbalis, Jr.
1986 H. Edward Lordley
1984 W. Martin Johnson
1984 Edward H. Ruehl

1984 Howard A. Johnson



American Water Works
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Section

2022 Rivanna Water and Sewer Authority, Crozet Water Treatment Plant
2021 Virginia American Water, Prince William Water District
2020 Henrico County Water Treatment Facility
2019 Spotsylvania County Utilities
2018 Henrico County Water Treatment Facility
2017 Virginia American Water, Prince William Water District
2016 Spotsylvania County Utilities
2015 Town of Smithfield Reverse Osmosis Plant
2014 Newport News Harwoods Mill Water Treatment Plant

Water Awareness & Education

2023 Lynchburg Water Resources

2022 City of Charlottesville

2021 Lynchburg Water Resources

2020 Prince William County Service Authority

Lynchburg Water Resources

Issues & Crisis Management
2023 Fairfax Water
2021 City of Richmond Stormwater Utility

Internal Communications

2023 Prince William County Service Authority

2021 Lynchburg Water Resources

Social Media

2023 Lynchburg Water Resources

2022 City of Charlottesville

2021 City of Richmond Stormwater Utility

2018 City of Lynchburg

2017 Albemarle County

2016 0-25K Connections City of Charlottesville
25K — 100K Connections Prince William County Service Authority
Over 100K Connections Chesterfield County

2015 City of Waynesboro



American Water Works
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Section

Community Relations Program
2017 HRSD
2015 Prince William County Service Authority

External Newsletter

2017 Fairfax Water
2015 Prince William County Service Authority
2023 Stephanie Doblosky
2017 J. Andy Landrum
2015 Michael Dreilling
2014 Tim MacVittie
2012 Karen Levey
2011 Chip England
2009 Jerry Peaks & Vernon Lucy
2008 Jeff Kapinos
2004 Trina Mastran
2003 Kenneth J. Fanfani
2002 Susan G. Helling
2001 Howard W. Evans, Jr.
2016 Qingyun Ping, Virginia Tech
2015 Ishan Jain, Virginia Tech
2014 Ishan Jain, Virginia Tech
2023 15t Place — Virginia Tech
2" Place — Old Dominion University
2022 15t Place — Virginia Tech

2" Place — Old Dominion University
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2021 15t Place — Virginia Tech

2" Place — George Mason University
2020 15t Place — Virginia Tech

2" Place — George Mason University
2019 1%t Place — George Mason University

2" Place - Virginia Tech
2017 1%t Place — University of Virginia

2" Place — Virginia Tech, Team 1
2016 1%t Place — Virginia Tech

2" Place — University of Virginia
2015 1t Place — Virginia Tech

2" Place - Virginia Tech
2014 15t Place — Virginia Tech

2" Place - Virginia Tech

2023 Erin Bereyso
2022 Xueyao Zhang
2021 Jamie Harris
2020 Anna Close
2019 Yewei Sun
2018 Shigiang Zoe
2017 Shigiang Zoe
2016 Qingyun Ping
2015 Min Tang

2014 Katherine Phetxumphou
2013 Aaron Tice
2012 Victoria Hyland

2011 Lindsey Gardner
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Recipient

Honoree

Dwayne Schwartz
Debbie Cosgrove
Chris Harbin

Tom Curtis

Rick DiSalvo
Donald Mays
Robert M. Gore
Robert M. Gore
Robert M. Gore
Robert M. Gore
Robert M. Gore
Robert M. Gore
Robert M. Gore
Gary C. Schafran
Richard D. Hall
Richard Nettleton
David S. Dawson
David S. Dawson
Gerald W. Higgins

Dewey L. Eanes, Jr.

Gerald L. Julian

David R. Hinkle

Gerald W. Peaks
Ronald A. Ratliff
Gerald W. Peaks
Gerard W. Peaks
Gerald W. Peaks
Gerald W. Peaks
Gerald W. Peaks
Gerald W. Peaks
Gerald W. Peaks
Gerald W. Peaks
Gerald W. Peaks
Gerald W. Peaks

Herbert W. Evans, Jr.
Herbert W. Evans, Jr.

Dr. Roy L. Williams
Fred Angel, Jr.

Ray A. Jackson
Mike Damron

Dan Allen Graber
Vernon Lucy
William Dewhirst
Terrell J. Reid
Floyd F. Eunpu
James J. Corbalis, Jr.
Robert R. Peters
Cecil Haney

H. Edward Lordley
Craig Sluss

Brent Remsburg
Andrew Andrews
Edward H. Ruehl
William M. Sterrett
Howard A. Johnson
Dona Harper
Herbert W. Evans, Jr.
W. Carle Thurston
Charles Quaiff, Sr.
W. Martin Johnson
James M. Pharr
William L. Hart
Selbert Myers
James T. Bruce
Howard F. Knoell
Phil Delano

Jack B. Ferguson
Samuel M. Hodges
All Deceased Members
William B. Harmon
Bryant L. Strother
W. H. Shewbridge
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1980 George W. Williams Herman W. Snidow
1979 Stuart P. Tansill X. D. Murden
1978 Stuart P. Tansill John D. Capron
1977 Herbert W. Evans, Jr. Hugh B. Rice
1976 J. E. Kemper Eugene F. Dunger
1975 H. J. Siebert Eugene C. Meredith
1974 D. W. Richardson Ray A. Odor
1973 J. J. Corbalis, Jr. Charles E. Moore
1972 O. H. Adams Willard W. Anders
1971 V. R. Chowning, Jr. Mardsen C. Smith
1970 R. R. Peters M. J. Siebert
2002 Robert C. Hoehn
1996 Warren J. Hunt
2005 David A. Cornwell
1976 Robert C. Hoehn
W.W. Anders H. Edward Lordley
Mark Bishop Vernon D. Lucy, Il
Patrick Brady Robert R. Peters

Millard Robinson
Theodore M. Schad

Robert A. Canham
James J. Corbalis, Jr.

Floyd F. Eunpu
Robert Gore
Gerard Higgins
Warren Hunt

Ray A. Jackson
Howard A. Johnson

Marsden C. Smith
Clarence Warnstaff
Sherry Williams
David A. Cornwell
Nancy McTigue
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1978 Marsden C. Smith

2014 Pedlar River Dam and Gravity Pipeline, City of Lynchburg

2006 Crystal Spring Steam Pumping Station, Roanoke

1989 High Service Pumping Station, Virginia-American Water Company, Hopewell
1988 Alexandria District Operations Center, Alexandria

1977 Moores Bridges Filter Building, City of Norfolk

2014 Jeanne Bennett-Bailey
2012 Joseph Jacangelo
President

2022 Joseph Jacangelo
2016 Jeanne Bennett-Bailey
1985 Floyd F. Eunpu

1937 Eugene F. Dugger
1900 Charles E. Bolling
Treasurer

1977 Robert R. Peters



